o>
sanek

KINGVEST 2 (PTY) LIMITED
(IN LIQUIDATION)

C 808/2009

15T SUPPLEMENTARY THIRD & FINAL.
LIQUIDATION & DISTRIBUTION
ACCOUNT

SUBMITTED BY:
THE LIQUIDATORS
§ 4 GORE, J F KLOPFER & MARIO WALTERS

C/Q SANEK TRUST RECOVERY SERVICES
(PTY) LIMITED

R0 FLOOR,

5 8T GEORGE'S,

ST GECRGE" MALL

CAPE TOWN

80




Faga i

KINGVEST 2 (PTY) LIMITED
(IN LIQUIDATION)

MASTER'S REFERENCE NO. C 808/2009

FIRST SUPPLEMENTARY

THIRD & FINAL LIQUIDATION & DISTRIBUTION
ACCOUNT

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT 22062015

WO ER2NT1N51T0

Balence ns L Bonk Slalemasnt Mo 70 deled 30.03.2010
Add: Curtanding Dunosit dateg 63.05.2015

BALANCE PEFR CASH BOOK AS AT 23.06.2018

TR BEPAD
Liguidailors’ Remunersiion:
Frea Residua Account
VAT ihereon

Mowanos
VAT theieon

DUVENAGE & DE VILLIGRE
Taxed 8i! of Cos's
Peid in torms of fsm nu.S First Accnunt

BOUTH AFRICAN REVENLE SERVICE
Prevision for fw paymont of Post Liguidetion
Tax &3 par Sohodulo “A°

AWARD 10 S8HAREHOLDER - BIZ AFRICA 1232 (PTY) LIMITED
(8 LOUICATION) - € 7212008

BALANCEE CAFIFSED FORWARD TO THE 2 SUPPLEMENTARY
THIRD & FINAL ACCOUNT

R20,325.72

R7,315.89

FR29,744.32
R200.09
. R28.L0

Rog, 14022
R53,671.60

R23,86.32

12,28€.32

1311,765.97

R200,620.59
f
f_

R48,543.90 |

R2E3,085.60

R28,162.69

F.285,570.59

R265,576.59 |

F285,578.50




Fage &

o

FIRST SUPPLEMENTARY THIRD & FINAL LIQUIDATION & DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT IN THE MATTER OF
KINGVEST 2 (PTYS LIMITED (N LIQUIDATION), WHICH COMPANY WAS LIDUIDATED 8Y QRDER OF THE
WESTERM CAFE HIGH COURT, CAFE TOWN ON 14T AUGUST 2506, AE HENDERED BY THE JOINT
LIGQUIDATORS, STEPHEN MALCOLM GORE, JOHANNES FREDERICK KLOPPER & MARIO WALTERS C/O
SAME TRUST RECOVERY SERVICES (PTY) LIMITED, 380 FLOUR, 5 87 GEORGES MALL, CAPE TOWN,

p=tay |

MASTER'S REFERENCI: NO. C 8082009

FREE RESIDUE ACCOUNT:

WGILAHCHEH,
DATE INCOME NS AMOCLUINT TOTAL

PROVIBION FOR BANK CHARBES EX THIRD &
FiNAL ACCOUNT WRITTEN-BACK F2,000.00

EIIWARD MATHAN SONNENRERGS ING
Fofund of Lapal Cosis F285.76

WITHHOLDING TAX EX THIRD & FINAL
ACCOUNT WRITTEN-BACK ‘ K77, £00.73

ELRET INVESTMENTS (PTY) LIMITED
£ LICUIDATION) — CTET/2006
09.63.2015 | Conourreni Dividand ox First Acoount 1 Rz8,482.99

Bl AFHICA 1332 (FTY) LIMITED
{iN LIGUIDATION) - F210008

02.10.2014 | Corurrant Tividend e Sacaed Account 2 F85,482.40
12.03.2015 | Concurent Dividend ax Third Account & Adg 46240 R132,£24.53

FIRST NATIONAL BANK ~ CURRENT
AGGOUNT NO.SZ23T1851T0

interest 5= per bank sialements covesing thin 4
paricd 50 Apri 2014 W 20 Nay 2015
(Bank Stetements numberad 93 - 70) F6,380.53

FIRST NATIONAL BANK - NOTICE
ADCOUNT NO. 74433422331

inferest covering te puticd 16.03.201< to 5
156 Suptamsoer 2014 Daie of Closurw)
Bank Statements numiarad 546 R40,128.80

| F1268,024.71




Page 3

FREE RESIDUE ACCOUNT (CONTINUED)

DATE

MNEBURTEMENTS

AR

et iia

N,

AMOYINT

TOTAL

25.08.2014

Lugz:

ALLOWANCE
Fuities & Fostepe
VAT thoraon

FIEET HATIONAL BANK — GURRENT
ACGOUNT NO.E3Z3T585170
Rank Chzrgas as per bonk statemants

ARAMEX DELIVERY
Courter Sendoes Readered

LEJUIDATORE' REMUNERATION
10% cn R208,257.22
VAT thereon

DIVENAGE & DE VILLIERS
Taned Bl of Cosiy
Pold in enve of item no D Fiist Acenuirt

SOUTH AFTICAN REVENUE SERVICE

Provision for the puymant of Pest Liguidation Tax

as par Schaduls A

ANARD TO SHRAREHOLDER -8 AFFICA

1392 (PTY) LIMITED (N LICUISATHON) —

€ 7232009

SALANCE CARIIED FORWARD TCO THE 2o

SUFPLEMENTARY THIRD & FINAL ACOCUNT

iR59,140.82
A5E,A71.80

RAI2BGD

R1,265.74

R190.33

R20,825.72

R2,915.60

R2,259.32

n11,785.97

RZ00,£30.00

R48,543.93

R258,024.71




SCHEDULE "A”

POST LIQUIDATION TAX PAYARLE

fiterasst Eamad per this Account
baes: Uguidators' Remupzsretion @ 10%
Tareble ncema

Post Liguidation Tax —~ R42,128,48 5, 8% = R11

Pegs i

R48,603.43
F4,080.84
R32,128.48

J95.87




JNDIODV NOLLQGTYLSTA TVNIT ¥ QUIHT XNVINAWTTddN8 LS

Gl SROHNBRILIGD
bpd
SNOLTIOS3Y 40 SHU3L NI CILLNGY STl
23] NS avou NV
. B o _ FIOESEH AV ZOEITN Esé. HO"L AN
) i} 020068 i e (zrgoge VIS os
SNOMTIOS T 40 SIFILN; CHLIINGY e
el i ¥ 28.. <_ ﬁu
{42Mei] SRS 1715 VENDEYAS 15
. " . _ YE'SESLY SV SIS ANYTVE TIZ88TCH R
000 HELE0L ri'GIE'0L WELE'L H4vis oo
i 57
“ STUATIER
SNOLIVIOSTY 20 Siwdall N, QL1 ———
1 B AR IR ot §THENE A3 NVA
m 80 i ._:r.wh. - " . N wm —Wmﬂm ><m w><m._ m.a —g mw_mﬁ-“.w .__.anu .mgs.uﬁ._
| 85 el ¥ dvig 1 Lng
m 0ese
ITIATI3E
MOILTIOSTY 40 & ¥ W
S 40 SIMERL 13 Q3 LLNY AHIC
SOES A A8 & TIENS MOAT NV
000K AV IV (025 AWYTYE .
o - ) . " SAM2NY0D 'S3AA
joosses Wy jeesioz exigons jeresy'oz WSLLTE FrULY enoo
_ *
i
1 90z
SIABA: SHESTHNYHIr
[o3s! X080
FIBLG008 | ON OV
. - . . DALHET INVEAIN
el ! o Reisiors 020007 IE [0 P0009T LE CHOE FoVELN0r | Long
AGNEOLSS 1SN 4P0000°0  ANEEIdRNd _ UOREEE IR | IpaEnaioe LSS HS IIOL WIVIO A0 IMRLVA S5E00Y ¥ INVN 5H0LT38D
- INMBNONSS  jOdNnons | OINRMAONGD  jo3unoas
) f oTHNs |
JEBDBSY BIML | SNNOOOY BT i ERDL/RDED
I
SgMVYMY SWIVI1D |

ATLITWIT Q) £ LSHADNIN



s
L8

ey _.. . 9 — mv . 1. « ) LR ) n
YL o _gg et (e _Nrﬁqax ie _g ELeTe __ WAOL QYD !
. _ Wil
‘ SNOLLVIOSIY 20 BAMAL M CRLIINOY "
b . £90784 439 NOIMANTIN ESIE
SE6TSIY JAVET L OZIGH ALVTYS WIS THOINOS
! -] UL, 042 2022 * EEVI adng
W Yok
u _ CONY DRIV
| SNOLTIOST O SWHAL NI 02LL7GY SIS B3 Yl
M il 2008214 SONVAS COUMHSY Cob
M S/BISIY AV IAVE IZEI95N AMVTVS OONZ ONVOVEVA
: | 00 (SELED 25EL0D WELLD 4vig 008
AJNENG LEEWIIN - v o) R UG S NPESTE INSER T INSWERONDY  NERaEg p i pixit WIVIZ A0 SENLVN SSIHOTY ¥ IWVN SHOLTIND
= INEMEOIRGD  IIZENG3S | INBNRINONDO  /GRend3s fmannns |
tuneady s(u) SPONN0Y B0 S00L/2080
| {
i SCEVYMY SWIvSo

LNDODDV NOLINITYLSTA TVNIA P QUIHL ANVINTRTTdINS LST THLTAIT Udd) 2 LSTAONIN



AFFIDAVIT

KINGVEST 2 (PTY) LIMITED (IN LIQUIDATION)

FIRST SUPPLEMENTARY
THIRD & FINAL LIQUIDATION & DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

MASTER’'S REFERENCE NO.C 808/2009

|, the endersigned, STEPHEN MALCOLM GORE, in my capacity as JOINT LIQUIDATOR of the above
Compeny hereby make cath and declane thet to the best of my knowledge and bedlel, ihe gitached
acoount contzing a fuli and true rellaction of my admin#si.r"atioﬁ of the Company o cizle of the accoum
and thal ali the asssis have bean reafisad and accountsd for, save and axceni {ur hose as reflscied
nar the sliached list of virealised assels.

.

/

Aty
B M GORE J NNT L%&EMTGF

THE DEPCNENT ACKNCWLEDGES THAT HE KNOWS AND UNDERETANDS THE CONTENTS OF THIS AFFIDAVIT,
WHICH AFFIDAVIT WAS SWORN TO AND SIGNED AT cars Town His SN pav oF serremser ame
ACCORDANGCE WITH THE REDUIREMENTS OF REGUIATION RAZS8 DATED 23 JULY 972, AS AMENDED BY
REGULATION NO.1648 DATED 12 AUGUST 4877, AND AS FURTHER AMENDED BY REGULATION NO.1428 DATED 11
JULY 1880,

BEFORE M,

7

=

\ L
(EOMMIBEIONER OF DATHE
\

N

[

JUSTIN HAMERS
8TH FLOOR, §.5T. GEORGES MALL
CAFE TOWH, 8003
COMMISSIONER OF QATHS
PRACTISING ATTORNEY, R34



AFFIDAVIT

KINGVEST 2 (PTY) LIMITED (IN LIQUIDATION)

FIRST SUPPLEMENTARY
THIRD & FINAL LIQUIDATION & DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

MASTER'S REFERENCE NO.C 808/2009

1, the undersigned, MARIO PALIL WALTERS, in my cepacily as JOINT LIQUIDATOR of the above
Company harsby make nath and dectzre thai to Tie besi of my knowledge and belial, the aliached
snoount cortains & il and trus flaclion of my administrativn of the Company to daies of the account
ard inat all the ssoais have boan malissd snd accounied for, save and excepl lor those as milecled

par the sitached Est of unfoalised assals.

M P WALTERE } JOINT LIGUHDATOR

THE DEPONENT ACKNOWLEDGES THAT HE KNOWS AND UNDERSTANDS THE CONTENTS OF THIS AFFIDAVIT,
WHICH AFFIDAVIT WAS SWOURN TO AND SIGNED AT THIS DAY OF
SEPTEMBER 2015 IN ACSORDANCE WITH THE REQUIFEMENTE OF REGULATION R1258 DATED 2% JULY 1972, AS
AMENDEED BY REGULATION NO.1548 DATED 10 AUGUST 1877, AND AS FURTHER AMENDED BY REGULATION
NG, 1438 DATED 11 JULY 9580

BEFORE ME,

COMMISEIONER OF SATHS



KINGVEST 2 (PTY) LIMITED (IN LIQUIDATION)
FIRST SUPPLEMENTARY THIRD & FINAL LIQUIDATION & DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

MASTER'S REFERENCE NO.C 808/2009
LIST OF UNREALISED ASSETS

. urihar Iniarast
. Further Dividancds



